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000050583 Electrical Servic 0 08/19/2024

000042708 Demolition 5,300 09/08/2021

HX Base Yr

625 SE APRIL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,519 70.5600 42.34 64,314 1972 1972 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 22,762

FOP 200 35 70 1,186

USP 300 35 105 1,778

1,844 1,519 25,726

BAS= W10 USP= N10 W30 S10 E30$ W46 S24 E23 FOP=  S10 E20N10
W20$ E33 N24$.

BAS

10
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23
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24

USP 10

30

10

30

FOP10

20

10

20

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


